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Subject: Final Settlement Prices of MSCI Asia and Emerging Markets Index Futures Contracts

事項： MSCI亞洲及新興市場指數期貨之最後結算價

Enquiry:

查詢：

2020 年 10 月期貨合約之最後結算價詳列如下﹕

MSCI China Free (USD) Index Futures

MSCI 中國自由（美元）指數期貨

MSCI India (USD) Index Futures

MSCI 印度（美元）指數期貨

MSCI Philippines (USD) Index Futures

MSCI 菲律賓（美元）指數期貨

MSCI Taiwan (USD) Index Futures

MSCI 台灣（美元）指數期貨

2979-7222

Please be advised that the Final Settlement Price of the following futures contract for the month of October 
2020 are:

CD/CDCO/238/2020

30/10/2020

501.00

10713.31

1359.56

1053.24
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MSCI Taiwan 25/50 (USD) Index Futures

MSCI 台灣 25/50（美元）指數期貨

MSCI Thailand (USD) Index Futures

MSCI 泰國（美元）指數期貨

MSCI Vietnam (USD) Index Futures

MSCI 越南（美元）指數期貨

MSCI Singapore Free (SGD) Index Futures

MSCI 新加坡自由（新加坡元）指數期貨
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276.91

392.98

772.45

1548.01

本通告已以英文及中文譯本刊發。如本通告中文本的字義或詞義與英文本有所出入，概以英文本為準。

This circular has been issued in the English language with Chinese language translation. If there is any conflict in the 
circular between the meaning of Chinese words or terms in the Chinese language version and English words in the 
English language version, the meaning of the English words shall prevail.
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